1
AcuCT-S433
Series Specifications
The AcuCT 433 is used in permanent
metering installations with rated
outputs for 5A, 1A, or 333mV. Accuracy
rating at 0.5%, it provides consistent,
reliable measurements across industrial

Mounting Dimension Accuracy Class 0.5
Installation Instructions
Ordering Information
Model Rated Input Rated Output
Ordering Number - :
Ordering Example AcuCT-S433 - 3000 : 333
800: 800A 5: 5A
1000: 1000A 1: 1A
1500: 1500A 333:333mV
2000: 2000A
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
3500: 3500A
4000: 4000A
Accuenergy Inc.
Los Angeles - Toronto - Pretoria